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Serbia Grand Prix - Kup Zrenajnin 2014
Zrenjanin, 30/10/ - 2/11/2014

Disciplina 9 Muški, 400m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
30/10/14 - 18:05 Rezultati Finale
Bodova: FINA 2013

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Finale
1. CELIC, Vuk 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:45.28 836

rekord
50m: 26.21 26.21 150m: 1:23.40 28.57 250m: 2:20.60 28.24 350m: 3:17.51 28.62

100m: 54.83 28.62 200m: 1:52.36 28.96 300m: 2:48.89 28.29 400m: 3:45.28 27.77

SORAK, Stefan 92 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:45.28 836
rekord mitinga

50m: 26.30 26.30 150m: 1:23.37 28.90 250m: 2:21.13 28.89 350m: 3:17.82 28.36
100m: 54.47 28.17 200m: 1:52.24 28.87 300m: 2:49.46 28.33 400m: 3:45.28 27.46

3. DUDAS, Daniel 94 Hungary 3:46.82 819
50m: 26.56 26.56 150m: 1:24.16 28.76 250m: 2:21.69 28.41 350m: 3:19.45 28.73

100m: 55.40 28.84 200m: 1:53.28 29.12 300m: 2:50.72 29.03 400m: 3:46.82 27.37

4. BOLZONELLO, Nicola 87 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 3:53.73 748
50m: 27.53 27.53 150m: 1:25.78 29.26 250m: 2:25.24 29.91 350m: 3:24.13 29.51

100m: 56.52 28.99 200m: 1:55.33 29.55 300m: 2:54.62 29.38 400m: 3:53.73 29.60

5. LOSCHI, Moises Daniel 94 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 3:55.72 730
50m: 27.00 27.00 150m: 1:26.66 30.19 250m: 2:26.64 29.61 350m: 3:26.30 29.53

100m: 56.47 29.47 200m: 1:57.03 30.37 300m: 2:56.77 30.13 400m: 3:55.72 29.42

6. HREN, Erik 96 Slovenija 3:56.67 721
50m: 27.29 27.29 150m: 1:26.43 29.80 250m: 2:27.15 30.23 350m: 3:27.44 30.02

100m: 56.63 29.34 200m: 1:56.92 30.49 300m: 2:57.42 30.27 400m: 3:56.67 29.23

7. FUNTIK, Miroslav 95 Pirana Topolcany 3:59.83 693
50m: 27.32 27.32 150m: 1:27.07 29.94 250m: 2:28.32 30.62 350m: 3:30.14 30.92

100m: 57.13 29.81 200m: 1:57.70 30.63 300m: 2:59.22 30.90 400m: 3:59.83 29.69

8. BARNA, Andrej 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 4:02.79 668
50m: 27.64 27.64 150m: 1:22.78 25.62 250m: 2:29.16 350m: 3:32.56 31.76

100m: 57.16 29.52 200m: 300m: 3:00.80 31.64 400m: 4:02.79 30.23


